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Africa - East, West and Central

Bermuda

David Achugamonu
¥ Partner - FSI Leader
= j +234 190417 38

dachugamonu@deloitte.com

Jelili Adebis

Partner - Financial Services Industry

+234 807 550 0235
jaadebisi@deloitte.com

John Kiarie

Strategy & Innovations Service
Line Leader

+254 20423 0216
jkiarie@deloitte.co.ke

Argentina

Claudio Fiorillo

Partner - MSS

+54 11 432 027 00 4018
cfiorillo@deloitte.com

Australia

Neil Brown
Partner — Assurance & Advisory,
L Wealth Management

+613967 171 54
nbrown@deloitte.com.au

Declan O'Callaghan

Partner — Assurance & Advisory,
Wealth Management

+612 93227366
deocallaghan@deloitte.com.au

Dominik Damm
Partner - FSI Advisory
+431 537 005 400
dodamm@deloitte.at
Robert Pejhovsky
Partner - Tax & Audit
+431 537 004 700
rpejhovsky@deloitte.at

Bahamas

Lawrence Lewis
B Partner - ERS
+1242 302 4898
il

llewis@deloitte.com

Belgium

Philip Maeyaert
Partner - Audit

>, +322800 2063
pmaeyaert@deloitte.com

Maurice Vrolix
Partner - Audit
+32 28002145

mvrolix@deloitte.com

Mark Baumgartner

Partner - Audit

+1441 299 1322
mark.baumgartner@deloitte.om

James Dockeray

Director - Tax

+1441 299 1399
james.dockeray@deloitte.bm

¥
-
| Muhammad Khan
| Partner - Audit
+1441 299 1357

muhammad.khan@deloitte.bm

gsouza@deloitte.com

Marcelo Teixeira

Partner - Audit FSI
+55115186 1701
marceloteixeira@deloitte.com

Gilberto Souza
; Partner - Audit FSI
; +55 115186 1672

British Virgin Islands

Carlene A. Romney
Director - Audit

+1 284 494 2868
cromney@deloitte.com

George Kosma

Partner - Investment Management
Practice Leader

+1416 601 6084
gkosmas@deloitte.ca

Mervyn Ramos
Partner - Audit
+1416601 6621
merramos@deloitte.ca

Don Wilkinson

Chair - Canadian Asset
Management Practice
+1416 601 6263
dowilkinson@deloitte.ca

Cayman Islands

Stuart Sybersma

Partner - Financial Advisory
+1 345814 3337
ssybersma@deloitte.com

Central Europe

Grzegorz Cimochowski
Partner, FSI Strategy Consulting
+48225110018
gcimochowski@deloittece.com

Chile

Ricardo Briggs

Lead Partner - Consulting
+56 227297152
rbriggs@deloitte.com

Pablo Herrera

Lead Partner - Financial Advisory
Services

+56 227298150
paherrera@deloitte.com

Alberto Kulenkampff
Lead Partner - Audit

+ 56227297368
akulenkampff@deloitte.com

i

Pablo Vera

Lead Partner - Tax & Legal
+56 2 2729 8244
pvera@deloitte.com

China (Southern)

Sharon Lam

Partner - International Tax Services
+852 2852 65 36
shalam@deloitte.com.hk

Anthony Lau

China Investment Management
Tax Leader

+852 2852 1082
antlau@deloitte.com.hk
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Colombia

Ricardo Rubio

Managing Partner - Financial
Advisory Services

+57 1546 1818
rrubio@deloitte.com

Cyprus

Dale Babiuk

Partner - Audit

+1 345814 2267
dbabiuk@deloitte.com

Anthony Fantasia
Partner - Tax

+1345814 2256
anfantasia@deloitte.com

S

Norm McGregor

Partner - Audit
+1345814 2246
nmcgregor@deloitte.com

Charles P. Charalambous
Director - Investment
Advisory Services

+357 223606 27
ccharalambous@deloitte.com

D

Denmark

John Ladekarl
Partner - Audit

+453 610207 8
jladekarl@deloitte.dk

Per Rolf Larssen
- Partner - Audit

1 +4536103188
prlarssen@deloitte.dk



Finland

Greece

Petri Heinonen

Managing Partner - Financial Advisory
Services & Financial Services Industry
+35820 755 5460
petri.heinonen@deloitte. fi

Stéphane Collas
Partner - Audit
+33155616136
scollas@deloitte.fr

Olivier Galienne
Partner - Audit
+33158379062
ogalienne@deloitte.fr
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Sylvain Giraud
Partner - Audit
+33140882515
sgiraud@deloitte.fr

Pascal Koenig
Partner - Consulting
+33155616667
pkoenig@deloitte.fr

# D

Jean-Marc Lecat
Partner - Audit
+33 155616668
jlecat@deloitte.fr

Jean-Pierre Vercamer
Partner - Audit
+33140882203
jvercamer@deloitte. fr
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Germany

Andreas Koch
Partner - Audit
+49892 903 687 39
akoch@deloitte.de

Marcus Roth
Partner - Tax

+49 892 903 682 78
mroth@deloitte.de

Dorothea Schmidt
Partner - Consulting
+49 6997137346
dschmidt@deloitte.de

Annke von Tiling
Director - Audit

+49 697 569 560 37
avontiling@deloitte.de

Gibraltar

D D W

# Joseph Caruana
i Partner - Audit
+350200 11210
jcaruana@deloitte.gi

L

Jon Tricker
Partner - Audit
+350200112 14
jtricker@deloitte.gi

Alexandra Kostara

Partner - Audit - Financial Services
Industry

+3021067 81152
akostara@deloitte.gr

Despina Xenaki

Partner - Audit - Financial Services
Industry

+3021067 81100
dxenaki@deloitte.gr

Guernsey
John Clacy
Partner - Audit
‘ +44 1481703210

jclacy@deloitte.co.uk

Iceland

Arni Jon Arnason

Partner - FAS

+354 580 30 35
arnijon.arnason@deloitte.is

Porus Doctor

Partner — FSI ERS Leader
+91 22 6185 5030
podoctor@deloitte.com

Vipul R. Jhaveri
Partner - FSI Tax Leader
+9122 61854190
vjhaveri@deloitte.com

Kalpesh J Mehta
Partner — IM Sector Leader
+9122 61855819

b kimehta@deloitte.com

Bimal Modi

Senior Director - FSI FAS Leader
+91 22 6185 5080
bimalmodi@deloitte.com

Monish Shah
Senior Director — FSI Consulting Leader
+91 22 61854240

monishshah@deloitte.com

Indonesia

-

Bing Harianto
Partner - Deputy Managing
+62 212992 3100

Osman Sitorus
Partner - Audit Leader
+62 2129923100
ositorus@deloitte.com

Ireland

David Dalton

Partner - Management Consulting
+353 140 748 01
ddalton@deloitte.ie

Brian Forrester
Partner - Audit

+353 14172614
bforrester@deloitte.ie

Mike Hartwell
Partner - Audit

+353 141723 03
mhartwell@deloitte.ie

Brian Jackson
Partner - Audit

+ 35314172975
brijackson@deloitte.ie

Christian MacManus
Partner - Audit

+353 141785 67
chmacmanus@deloitte.ie

Deirdre Power
Partner - Tax

+353 14172448
depower@deloitte.ie

Naama Rosenzwig
Director - ERS

+972 3 608 5251
nrosenzwig@deloitte.co.il

Marco De Ponti
Partner - Audit

+390 283 322 149
mdeponti@deloitte.it

Maurizio Ferrero
Partner - Audit
+390 283322182
mferrero@deloitte.it

Paolo Gibello-Ribatto
Partner - Audit

+390 283322 226
pgibello@deloitte.it

I D'Bpe-DiPah™e®

Masao Asano

Partner - Advisory Services

+81 90 8508 5720
masao.asano@tohmatsu.co.jp

Yang Ho Kim

Partner - Tax

+8136213 3841
yangho.kim@tohmatsu.co.jp

Nobuyuki Yamada

Partner - Audit

+81 90 6503 4534
nobuyuki.yamada@tohmatsu.co.jp

Mitoshi Yamamoto

Partner - Consulting

+81901764 2117
mitoshi.yamamoto@tohmatsu.co.jp
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Jersey

Gregory Branch
Partner - Audit

+44 1 534 82 4325
gbranch@deloitte.co.uk

Andrew Isham
Partner - Audit

+44 1 534 824 297
aisham@deloitte.co.uk

e D

Kazakhstan

Roman Sattarov
CIS IM Leader

+7 7272 581340
rsattarov@Deloitte.kz

Korea

Kenneth Kang
Principal - Consulting
+82 2 6676 3800
kenkang@deloitte.com

Sun Yeop Kim

Partner - AERS

+822 6676 1130
sunyeopkim@deloitte.com

Young An Kim

Partner - AERS

+82 26676 3330
youngakim@deloitte.com

Hyui Seung Lee

Senior Manager - AMS-COE
+82 2 6099 4634
hyuilee@deloitte.com

Nak Sup Ko
Partner - Audit
+822 6676 1103
nko@deloitte.com
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Luxembourg

Eric Centi

Partner - Cross-Border Tax
+352 451 452 162
ecenti@deloitte.lu

Benjamin Collette

Partner - Advisory & Consulting
+352 451 452 809
beollette@deloitte.lu

Laurent Fedrigo
Partner - Audit

+352 451 452 023
lafedrigo@deloitte.lu

Nicolas Hennebert
Partner - Audit

- +352 451 454 911
nhennebert@deloitte.lu

Lou Kiesch

Partner - Regulatory Consulting
+352 451 452 456
Ikiesch@deloitte.lu

" Johnny Yip Lan Yan
Partner - Audit

+352 451 452 489

~ jyiplanyan@deloitte.lu

Malaysia

Kim Tiam Hiew
Partner - A&A

+603 77236501
khiew@deloitte.com
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Stephen Paris

Partner - Audit

+356 234 320 00
sparis@deloitte.com.mt

Ernesto Pineda

Partner - Financial Services
+52 555080 6098
epineda@deloittemx.com

Javier Vazquez

Partner - Financial Services
+52 55 5080 6091
javazquez@deloittemx.com

Middle East
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Humphry Hatton

CEO - FAS

+971 450647 30
huhatton@deloitte.com

Netherlands

D

Ton Berendsen

Partner - Financial Service Industry
+31 882884 740
tberendsen@deloitte.nl

Bas Castelijn

Partner - Tax
+382886 770
BCastelijn@deloitte.nl

Erwin Houbrechts

Director - Investment Management
+31 882880993
ehoubrechts@deloitte.nl

Remy Maarschalk
Partner - Audit

+31 882881962
RMaarschalk@deloitte.nl
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New Zealand

g
' |

Rodger Murphy

Partner - Enterprise Risk Services
+64 930307 58
rodgermurphy@deloitte.co.nz

Michael Wilkes
Partner - Audit

+64 3 363 3845
mwilkes@deloitte.co.nz
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Norway

“. Henrik Woxholt
I{-'l Partner - Audit & Advisory
| +47 23279000
= hwoxholt@deloitte.no

Peru

Javier Candiotti

Partner - Audit -

Financial Services Industry
+51(1) 211 8567

jcandiotti@deloitte.com

Philippines
Francis Albalate
Partner - Audit
+63 25819000
falbalate@deloitte.com
Portugal

' Maria Augusta Francisco
w4 Partner - Financial Services Leader
+351 21042 7508

mafrancisco@deloitte.pt

Russia

Anna Golovkova
Partner - Audit
' +7 495 5809 790
= agolovkova@deloitte.ru

Singapore

Jim Calvin
Partner - Tax
+65 62 248 288

jcalvin@deloitte.com

Ei Leen Giam

k| Partner - Assurance & Advisory
+ 6562 163296
eilgiam@deloitte.com

Kok Yong Ho

Partner, Global Financial Services
Industry

+65 621632 60
kho@deloitte.com

& Rohit Shah

Partner - Tax
+6562163205
roshah@deloitte.com

Serena Yong

{' Partner, Financial Services Industry,
Assurance & Advisory Services

+65 6530 8035

seryong@deloitte.com

Slovakia

Miroslava Terem Grestiakova
Associate Partner- Deloitte Legal
+421 2582 49 341
mgrestiakova@deloitteCE.com




South Africa

Dinesh Munu

Partner - Fist Audit
+27 011806 5767
dmunu@deloitte.co.za

André Rousseau

Insurance & Investment
Management Industry Leader
+27 823 402 256
arousseau@deloitte.co.za

Rodrigo Diaz
Partner - Audit
+349 144 320 21
rodiaz@deloitte.es

Gloria Hernandez

Partner — Regulatory Consulting
+349 14381075
ghernandezaler@deloitte.es

Alberto Torija
Partner - Audit
+349 143 814 91
atorija@deloitte.es

Antonio Rios Cid
Partner - Audit
+349 915 141 492
arioscid@deloitte.es

o o 5 W

Sweden

Elisabeth Werneman

Partner - Audit

+46 733 97 24 86
elisabeth.werneman@deloitte.se
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Switzerland

Cornelia Herzog

Partner - Financial Service Industry
+41 58279 6054
cherzog@deloitte.ch

Marcel Meyer

Partner - Audit

+41 58279 7356
marcelmeyer@deloitte.ch

Stephan Schmidli
Partner - Audit

+41 58279 6221
sschmidli@deloitte.ch

Andreas Timpert
Partner - Consulting
+41 58 279 6858
antimpert@deloitte.ch

Vincent Hsu

Partner - Audit

+886 2 545 9988 1436
vhsu@deloitte.com.tw

Dl s

Olivia Kuo

Partner-Audit

+886 2 25459988
oliviakuo@deloitte.com.tw

Jimmy S. Wu
Partner — Audit
- +886 2 2545 9988 7198

jimmyswu@deloitte.com.tw

Thailand

Thavee Thaveesangsakulthai
Partner — Financial Advisory Services
+66 2 676 5700
tthaveesangsakulthai@deloitte.com

Partner - Financial Advisory Service
+90 212 366 60 49
mgsami@deloitte.com

United Arab Emirates

Turkey
L Mehmet Sami

George Najem
Partner - Audit

+971 2 408 2410
gnajem@deloitte.com

United Kingdom

[ {7 Tony Gaughan
Partner - Clients & Markets
+44 20 7303 2790

tgaughan@deloitte.co.uk
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Jamie Partridge

Partner - Audit

+44 14 1314 5956
jpartridge@deloitte.co.uk

Andrew Power
Partner — Consulting
+44 207303 0194
apower@deloitte.co.uk

Chris Tragheim

Partner — Tax

+44 20 7303 2848
ctragheim@deloitte.co.uk

Mark Ward

UK Head of Investment Management
Partner — Audit

+44 20 7007 0670
mdward@deloitte.co.uk
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United States

Edward Dougherty
Partner - Tax
+12124362165
edwdougherty@deloitte.com

Joseph Fisher
Partner - Audit

+1212 436 4630
josfisher@deloitte.com

Patrick Henry

US Investment Management Leader
+1212436 4853
phenry@deloitte.com

Paul Kraft

US Mutual Fund Leader
+1617 437 2175
pkraft@deloitte.com

Peter Spenser

Partner - Consulting
+1212 6184501
pmspenser@deloitte.com

Adam Weisman

Partner - Financial Advisory Services
+12124365276
aweisman@deloitte.com
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Venezuela

Fatima De Andrade
Partner - Audit
+58 212 206 8548

fdeandrade@deloitte.com




Cary Stier

Partner - Global Investment Management Leader

+1212 436 7371 BUZANCEEFEINTWLS

cstier@deloitte.com
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Vincent Gouverneur %O)gFﬁﬁlh
Part - EMEA| t tM t Lead
+¢'33r5r12er451 ne 4n§/1es ment Management Leader :‘§J§H< :‘Efﬁ%(ffé‘ L\

vgouverneur@deloitte.lu

Jennifer Qin
Partner - Asia Pacific Investment Management
| Leader

+86 2161411998

jgin@deloitte.com
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